
Tiverton School Committee 

Tiverton, RI 02878 

The School Committee meetings are scheduled for the second and fourth Tuesday of each 
month ( with the exception of June, July and December) from January 2019 through December 
2019. 

Meetings will be held in the Tiverton High School Library commencing at 7:00p.m. 
MEETING DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE ON THE BASIS OF EMERGENCY. 

JANUARY 

FEBRUARY 

MARCH 

APRIL 

MAY 

JUNE 

JULY 

AUGUST 

SEPTEMBER 

OCTOBER 

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

JANUARY 

FEBRUARY 

MARCH 

APRIL 

MAY 

JUNE 

2019 

Tuesday January 8 and 22, 2019 

Tuesday, February 12 and 26, 2019 

Tuesday, March 12 and 26, 2019 

Tuesday, April 9 and 23, 2019 

Tuesday, May 14 and 28, 2019 

Tuesday,June 11, 2019 

Tuesday,July 9, 2019 

Tuesday, August 13 and 27, 2019 

Tuesday, September 10 and 24, 2019 

Tuesday, October 8 and 22, 2019 

Tuesday, November 12 and 26, 2019 

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 

2020 

Tuesday,January 7 and 21, 2020 

Tuesday, February 11 and 25, 2020 

Tuesday, March 10 and 24, 2020 

Tuesday, April 14 and 28, 2020 

Tuesday, May 12 and 26, 2020 

Tuesday,June 9, 2020 

7:00p.m. 

7:00p.m. 

7:00p.m. 

7:00p.m. 

7:00p.m. 

7:00p.m. 

7:00p.m. 

7:00p.m. 

7:00p.m. 

7:00p.m. 

7:00p.m. 

7:00p.m. 

7:00p.m. 

7:00p.m. 

7:00p.m. 

7:00p.m. 

7:00p.m. 

7:00p.m. 

Individuals requesting interpreter services for the hearing impaired must call 
( 401) 624-8475 seventy two (72) hours in advance of the meeting date. Tiverton
High School Library is handicapped accessible.

Approved School Committee Meetings 


